"2023" Borrego Springs Winter Road Run SoCal AMCA

Celebrating 50 years of SoCal AMCA Club!

PLEASE RETURN THIS FORM, COMPLETED, BY February 1, 2023, WITH YOUR CHECK PAYABLE TO SoCal AMCA or **PayPal** to

<u>socalamcanewsletter@yahoo.com</u> and scan/email this form to rvcoffin@hotmail.com

| NAME: | AMCA # | Email: | | |
|---|----------------|----------------------|--------------|------------------|
| ADDRESS: | | PHONE: | | |
| CITY: | | STATE: | ZIP: | |
| CLUB:MAKE/MO | DEL/YEAR OF EN | NTRY: | | |
| REGISTRATION FEE FOR EACH RIDER inconspitality goodies, and continental breakfast | _ | • | • | \$ <u>125.00</u> |
| Please indicate T-shirt size: SmallX \$20 Long Sleeve T Shirts: \$25 Small | Med Lrg | _ XL XXL | | A |
| Extra I-shirts: (Quantity)X \$20 | Med | LRG XL | _ XXL | \$ \$ |
| Extra Banquet Tickets: @ \$50.00 (Quantity) | | LNG XL | | \$ \$ |
| | | TOTAL AMOUNT | ENCLOSED: | \$ |
| Make Checks Payable to: SoCal AM (| CA DI | EADLINE: <u>Febr</u> | uary 1, 2023 | |
| Or Paypal socalamcanewsletter@ya | ahoo.com and 1 | mark it Borrego | "2023" | |
| MAIL TO: SoCal AMCA 16101 | Routt St, Four | ntain Valley, CA | A 92708 | |
| OR email to rycoffin@hotmail c | om | - | | |

Riders must be current members of The Antique Motorcycle Club of America. Motorcycles are limited to 1987 & earlier. California law requires helmets to be worn. Each person is responsible for his/her room, call 1-888-826-7734 for reservations. Tell them you are with the SoCal AMCA Motorcycle group, Deadline is February 1, 2023.

I understand & hereby agree to comply with the rules governing this event; & further agree to hold blameless, SoCal AMCA and any other person or person's for any loss or injury to myself or property in which I may become involved by any reason of participating in this event.